	PEYREMALE (GARD)
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	
	

	11,2 Km
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Samedi 28 Juillet 2007
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Organisé par: AS Sportive de Peyremale

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Animation & Chronométrage : 
	René REBOUL: 04 66 52 35 39 - 06 12 28 73 96
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ordre d'arrivée
	N° Dossard
	Temps réalisé (hh:mm:ss)
	H/F
	Cat.
	Place Cat
	NOM
	PRENOM
	CLUB
	Moyenne

	1
	748
	00:40:54
	H
	SE
	1
	BAQAS
	ABDELALI
	FOULEES SALON DE PROVENCE
	16,430

	2
	744
	00:42:54
	H
	SE
	2
	GIBERT
	FREDERIC
	ACN ANDUZE
	15,664

	3
	684
	00:43:25
	H
	SE
	3
	BUISSON
	CYRIL
	ALES CA
	15,478

	4
	810
	00:43:41
	H
	V1
	1
	NAERT
	FRANCK
	MC OSTENDL
	15,383

	5
	794
	00:44:16
	H
	V1
	2
	GOURNAY
	LAURENT
	ETOILE SPORTIVE D'ARQUES
	15,181

	6
	757
	00:44:19
	H
	V1
	3
	BENIRBAH
	AHMED
	*
	15,164

	7
	789
	00:44:25
	H
	V1
	4
	N GUYEN
	HUNG THAI
	*
	15,129

	8
	822
	00:45:08
	H
	ES
	1
	ALEXANDRE
	NICOLAS
	ALES CA
	14,889

	9
	738
	00:45:23
	H
	V1
	5
	TULLIO
	FABRICE
	BOUCHERIE CHEZ FABRICE
	14,807

	10
	687
	00:46:10
	H
	SE
	4
	AMIEL
	PASCAL
	*
	14,556

	11
	695
	00:46:11
	H
	SE
	5
	DELORME
	FABRICE
	SCAC
	14,551

	12
	741
	00:47:34
	H
	SE
	6
	GRAMMAISE
	ARNAUD
	*
	14,128

	13
	792
	00:47:44
	H
	V1
	6
	TONELLI
	ERIC
	ALES CA
	14,078

	14
	795
	00:47:45
	H
	SE
	7
	MAKHOUFLI
	PASCAL
	*
	14,073

	15
	783
	00:47:51
	H
	V2
	1
	MERLIOT
	JEAN LUC
	ALES CA
	14,044

	16
	743
	00:48:54
	H
	V1
	7
	LACROIX
	FREDERIC
	SCAC
	13,742

	17
	759
	00:48:54
	H
	SE
	8
	DAMBRIN
	DAVID
	ALES CA
	13,742

	18
	797
	00:49:01
	H
	V1
	8
	CHAURAND
	FABRICE
	BESSEGES
	13,710

	19
	750
	00:49:24
	H
	V2
	2
	BEMBELAID
	ASSEN
	BESSEGES
	13,603

	20
	749
	00:49:45
	H
	V2
	3
	FAUVEAUX
	ALBERT
	ROBIAC
	13,508

	21
	691
	00:50:01
	H
	V1
	9
	TEYSSIER
	FREDERIC
	*
	13,436

	22
	737
	00:50:17
	H
	V2
	4
	BONHOMME
	ALAIN
	ALES CA
	13,364

	23
	742
	00:50:35
	H
	V1
	10
	AIT AHMED
	MAGID
	SCAC
	13,285

	24
	747
	00:51:00
	H
	SE
	9
	BORD
	JEAN CHRISTOPHE
	*
	13,176

	25
	814
	00:51:26
	H
	V1
	11
	NICOLAS
	CHRISTOPHE
	*
	13,065

	26
	787
	00:51:42
	H
	V2
	5
	HUGON
	JACQUES
	*
	12,998

	27
	825
	00:51:48
	H
	V1
	12
	THURET
	PHILIPPE
	ACRA
	12,973

	28
	816
	00:52:13
	H
	JU
	1
	DUCLAUX
	TIMOTHE
	ASM VIEUX PORT MARSEILLE
	12,869

	29
	815
	00:52:14
	H
	V2
	6
	DUCLAUX
	CHRISTIAN
	ASM VIEUX PORT MARSEILLE
	12,865

	30
	764
	00:52:17
	H
	V1
	13
	AMELLA
	DIDIER
	*
	12,853

	31
	763
	00:52:18
	H
	V2
	7
	GRAND
	MICHEL
	*
	12,849

	32
	767
	00:52:40
	H
	SE
	10
	DAVID
	NICOLAS
	*
	12,759

	33
	736
	00:52:47
	H
	V1
	14
	KAREZ
	JEAN MARC
	ALES CA
	12,731

	34
	688
	00:53:41
	H
	ES
	2
	SZEWCZYK
	SZYMON
	POLONAIS
	12,518

	35
	739
	00:53:43
	H
	V1
	15
	CODEMO
	JOEL
	*
	12,510

	36
	793
	00:54:12
	H
	V1
	16
	KAMARZINE
	CHRISTIAN
	*
	12,399

	37
	817
	00:54:39
	F
	V1
	1
	MATTIS
	LAURENCE
	*
	12,296

	38
	813
	00:54:39
	H
	V2
	8
	DIET
	JEAN  PAUL
	ALES CA
	12,296

	39
	790
	00:55:36
	H
	SE
	11
	MAZON
	ALAIN
	LOUS GALOUPAIRES CEVENOL
	12,086

	40
	821
	00:55:41
	H
	SE
	12
	BACHINI
	ALBERT
	*
	12,068

	41
	791
	00:55:46
	F
	SE
	1
	NICOLAS
	MARIE JOSE
	*
	12,050

	42
	785
	00:55:57
	H
	V1
	17
	JOUVE
	GUILLAUME
	COURIR A ST VICTOR
	12,011

	43
	799
	00:56:14
	H
	V2
	9
	LAVIGNE
	JOEL
	ALES CA
	11,950

	44
	824
	00:56:24
	H
	V2
	10
	MARTIN
	GERARD
	*
	11,915

	45
	689
	00:56:51
	F
	V1
	2
	FONT
	MARYLINE
	ASSP VERGEZE
	11,821

	46
	782
	00:56:57
	F
	V1
	3
	VIEILLEDENT
	DANNYE
	ALES CA
	11,800

	47
	766
	00:57:03
	H
	V1
	18
	BITAUDEAU
	ERIC
	*
	11,779

	48
	697
	00:57:14
	H
	SE
	13
	FRIAS
	FABRICE
	*
	11,741

	49
	758
	00:58:34
	H
	V1
	19
	COSTE
	PIERRE
	COPA
	11,474

	50
	698
	00:58:44
	H
	SE
	14
	FERNANDEZ
	MANUEL
	CLUB AIGUES MORTES
	11,442

	51
	818
	00:58:50
	H
	V2
	11
	GARCIA
	CLAUDE
	*
	11,422

	52
	807
	00:59:30
	F
	V1
	4
	PAULSEN
	CHANTAL
	SCAC
	11,294

	53
	781
	00:59:31
	F
	SE
	2
	DELORME
	CORINNE
	SCAC
	11,291

	54
	788
	00:59:50
	H
	V3
	1
	AUSSEL
	GILBERT
	SCAC
	11,231

	55
	809
	01:01:11
	H
	V3
	2
	MAILLET
	GUY
	*
	10,983

	56
	823
	01:02:01
	F
	V2
	1
	ASSENAT
	ANNE MARIE
	MCN
	10,836

	57
	784
	01:02:35
	H
	V1
	20
	PETITOT
	HERVE
	COURIR A ST VICTOR
	10,738

	58
	762
	01:03:04
	F
	SE
	3
	ELDIN
	AURELIA
	SCAC
	10,655

	59
	765
	01:03:10
	H
	SE
	15
	JOSEPH
	GEROME
	*
	10,639

	60
	796
	01:03:37
	H
	V3
	3
	LAVIGNE
	CHRISTIAN
	ALES CA
	10,563

	61
	734
	01:03:53
	H
	V4
	1
	DURAND
	CLAUDE
	*
	10,519

	62
	696
	01:03:58
	H
	SE
	16
	RICHIER
	PASCAL
	*
	10,505

	63
	746
	01:04:25
	F
	V2
	2
	KETZINGER
	CHANTAL
	D'FOULEE AVIGNON
	10,432

	64
	692
	01:05:13
	F
	ES
	1
	BARET
	MARIE
	ALES CA
	10,304

	65
	740
	01:05:16
	H
	V3
	4
	RICHIER
	MARC
	*
	10,296

	66
	760
	01:06:56
	H
	ES
	3
	ROUX
	NICOLAS
	*
	10,040

	67
	808
	01:07:06
	F
	V1
	5
	SUZZI
	MARIE FRANCOISE
	SCAC
	10,015

	68
	800
	01:07:21
	F
	V2
	3
	CHAPON
	FRANCOISE
	*
	9,978

	69
	819
	01:07:50
	F
	V2
	4
	GOEDERTIER
	AGNES
	WORLD RUNNERS
	9,907

	70
	820
	01:07:51
	H
	V3
	5
	DE WAELE
	ANTOINE
	WORLD RUNNERS
	9,904

	71
	699
	01:07:53
	H
	V3
	6
	DELANNOY
	MICHEL
	ALES CA
	9,899

	72
	786
	01:08:00
	F
	V2
	5
	GUIRAUD
	DOMINIQUE
	*
	9,882

	73
	745
	01:08:40
	F
	V1
	6
	LAPORTE
	MAGALI
	*
	9,786

	74
	770
	01:10:45
	F
	V2
	6
	ALIGNAN
	MARIE-JOSE
	*
	9,498

	75
	693
	01:10:45
	H
	V2
	12
	BARET
	JEAN PAUL
	ALES CA
	9,498

	76
	812
	01:13:58
	F
	V1
	7
	TURC
	CATHY
	*
	9,085

	77
	811
	01:13:59
	F
	V1
	8
	MAURIN
	BEATRICE
	*
	9,083

	78
	700
	01:16:26
	F
	V3
	1
	DELANNOY
	BERNADETTE
	ALES CA
	8,792

	79
	735
	01:19:00
	H
	V2
	13
	VEDEL
	ANDRE
	*
	8,506

	80
	798
	01:26:27
	F
	V2
	7
	LAVIGNE
	MARYLINE
	ALES CA
	7,773

	81
	690
	01:26:28
	H
	SE
	17
	MAINGOT
	OLIVIER
	*
	7,772

	82
	769
	01:26:28
	H
	V1
	21
	RAFINESQUE
	HELENE
	ALES CA
	7,772

	83
	806
	01:26:29
	F
	V2
	8
	LAVIGNE
	FRANCOISE
	ALES CA
	7,770

	84
	694
	01:35:44
	F
	V2
	9
	BARET
	EVELYNE
	ALES CA
	7,019

	85
	768
	01:35:45
	H
	V2
	14
	RAFINESQUE
	OLIVIER
	ALES CA
	7,018

	86
	686
	01:47:51
	F
	V1
	9
	MARTEL
	SONIA
	*
	6,231

	87
	685
	01:47:52
	H
	V1
	22
	VAUCLAIR
	JEAN MARIE
	*
	6,230

	88
	761
	01:47:52
	F
	V3
	2
	VERRIER
	PAULETTE
	EVA VAUVERT
	6,230



